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市商务委2023年度公开考试录用公务员综合管理职位3
专业科目考试成绩公布
	考生编号
	准考证号
	专业科目考试成绩
	是否进入面试

	1
	31124102022
	79.5
	是

	2
	31124203518
	78.4
	是

	3
	31123805523
	68.1
	是

	4
	31123801824
	61.1
	

	5
	31123804918
	74.1
	

	6
	31122903806
	56.8
	

	7
	31126401402
	88.9
	是








